10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

APPLICATION FROM FOR PRELIMINARY AND FINAL PLAT

Date

Name of Subdivision
Name of Applicant Phone
Address

(Street Number and Name) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
Owner of Record Phone
Address

(Street Number and Name) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
Engineer Phone
Address

(Street Number and Name) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
Land Surveyor. Phone
Address

(Street Number and Name) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
Attorney. Phone
Address

(Street Number and Name) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
Subdivision Location
Total Acreage Number of Lots
Legal Description of Subdivision
Record of Land: Deed Book. Page

Has the Loxley Board of Adjustments granted variance, exception, or special permit concerning this property?
[ Yes [ONo If so, List Case Number, and Name:

List all land proposed to be subdivided

Attach five copies of the proposed vicinity sketch map and preliminary sketch plan or final plat.

Attach a list with the names and mailing addresses of all adjacent property owners as the same appears on the most recent tax records at the

Baldwin County Courthouse.

I, hereby depose and say that all the above statements and the statements contained in the papers

submitted herewith are true.

Signature

Title

Mailing Address




